Integrated Solutions
■
■
■
■
■
■

* Extends simultaneously through all stages with constant lifting capacity
KEY FEATURES:
•  Self-contained hydraulics and electronics
•  Intelli-Lift wireless control system
•  Self-propelled wheels or tank rollers
•  Foldable boom on SBL900, SBL1100,
	 MBL500 and MBL600
•	 Full range of supplementary equipment:
header beams, lifting lugs, side shift,
skid tracks
•  Designed and tested to meet ASME
B30.1-2015 safety standards
•  Lloyds witness tested to 120% of
maximum working load.
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 5
15 18 HSL1507 1 100
30 15,7 HSL3006 3 500
45 18 HSL4507 3 500
60 18 HSL6007 4 650
70 15,7 HSL7006 7 640
100 18 HSL10007 7 850
200 15,7 HSL20006 19 1300
200 18 HSL20007 12 1400
300 18 HSL30006 31 2180
300 15,7 HSL30007 19 2180
450 18 HSL45007 31 3050
500 15,7 HSL50006 48 3150
650 18 HSL65007 43 3950
850 18 HSL85007 55 5000
1000 18 HSL100007 66 7650
1250 18 HSL125007 84 8300
STRAND JACKS
Compact high-capacity system
for controlled lifting and lowering
A strand jack can be considered a linear winch.

transporters in 2 rows (4x2) or 6 transporters in 2 rows (6x2).
KEY FEATURES:
•	 Modular design for multiple configurations
•	 Minimized height and slim design are ideal
for in-plant operation
•	 Intelli-Drive wireless control system is
intuitive and easy to use
•	 One power pack can operate 2-3 trailers
maximum depending on model
•	 Two trailers and power pack can be shipped
inside a 20 ft. container
•	 The hydraulic power unit diesel engine
meets the highest Tier-4 emission
regulations.
125 (1250) JS-125 3% @ 6m 600x600x250 2200
250 (2500) JS-250 3% @ 10m 1150 x1150x500 7500
500 (5000) JS-500 4% @ 15m 1700x1700x700 13.000
750 (7500) JS-750 5% @ 20m 2300x2300x1000 24.000
JACK-UP SYSTEMS
Incremental Lifting System
Synchronously Lift and Mechanically Hold
OVERVIEW

Four HSL8500 strand jacks were installed on top of a temporary bent tower and simultaneously lifted both pylons up to their
permanent position at 75 degrees. The lift was monitored and controlled using a computer controlled strand jack system with
30kw hydraulic power units, supplied by Enerpac. The whole process was completed in 2 days.
PROJECT	 .Songdo Bridge
LOCATION		  South Korea
YEAR		  2014
EQUIPMENT		  HSL8500 STRAND JACKS
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 15
■
■
■
■
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTIONBRIDGE CONSTRUCTION
The Golden Horn Metro Bridge is a 936 m (3071 ft.) long cable-stayed bridge which spans the Golden Horn waterway in
Istanbul, Turkey. Portions of the bridge deck will rotate in order to permit large shipping vessels through the waterway.
Mounted on the top of two temporary steel gantries were two 200 ton capacity HSL2000 hydraulic strand jacks. A custom
made bracket was built to connect the deck sections to the strand jack’s lifting lug. Operating in unison, the strand jacks
lifted the deck sections synchronously. The strand jacks successfully lifted a total of 11 deck sections into position.
PROJECT		  Golden Horn Metro Bridge
LOCATION		  Istanbul, Turkey

EQUIPMENT	 ENERPAC SELF-ERECTING TOWER (ESET)
OIL & GAS
PETROCHEMICAL
INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS 27
■
■
■
■
During construction of a Tension Leg Platform, which will serve as an offshore production facility in the Gulf of Mexico and is
projected to be located in water depths of in excess of 1525 m, Enerpac strand jacks were utilized for loading out the utility, drilling,
and process modules. Each of these modules weighed approximately 6350 ton and required 1360 ton of pulling force during the
load-out procedure.
PROJECT	 Offshore Production Facility
LOCATION	 Gulf of Mexico
YEAR	 2013
EQUIPMENT	 4 x HSL6500 with 65kW HPU's and controls
OIL & GAS
PETROCHEMICAL
OIL & GAS
PETROCHEMICAL